Race Date

September 04, 2010

Bib No

Name

Team - North East
Team Score (places): 40

1 641
2 638
3 631
4 644
5 624
6 621
7 626
8 634
9 628
10 636
11 629
12 633
13 643

Tyler Stetson
Gary Olson
Tommy Martin
Caleb Wiesszcyk
Keegan Fordyce
Ryan Anderson
Josh Hecht
Garrett Mc Caslin
Jordan Hoffman
Aaron Mrzowski
Greg Leamer
Paul Mc Auley
Ben Verdonik

Team - General McLane
Team Score (places): 108

1 470
2 456
3 471
4 473
5 466
6 448
7 450
8 469
9 447
10 477
11 458
12 446
13 457
14 453
15 463
16 451
17 474

Grant Shields
Hunter Hendricks
Steven Shinn
Ryan Sibbald
Gabe Pfiffer
Hunter Daniels
Peter Dilla

Ryan Reagan
Ethan Cross
Jackson White
Noah Hunter
Alex Coates

Alex Holmstrom
Ben Flak

Casey May
Jacob Dobrzynski
Isaiah Smiley

Team - Fairview
Team Score (places): 126

1 351
2 357
3 368
4 341
5 339

Jack Kloecker
Davis Nies
Dan Wilcko
Dylan Cook
Cole Berger

Results from The Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

NN NN NN

NN NN NN NN NN

Boys
Junior Hi
Overall
Class Place
8th 2
8th 4
8th 7
8th 13
7th 14
8th 15
8th 17
8th More Than
7th More Than
7th More Than
7th More Than
8th More Than
7th More Than
7th 8
7th 19
8th 23
8th 27
8th 31
7th 35
7th 41
7th More Than
8th More Than
8th More Than
7th More Than
8th More Than
7th More Than
7th More Than
7th More Than
7th More Than
7th More Than
8th 18
8th 24
8th 25
7th 26
7th 33
1

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

13
26
40
55
72

Finish Position -

27
50
77
108
143
184

Finish Position -

18
42
67
93
126

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 11:10.9

10:33.9
11:02.9
11:18.0
11:29.0
11:30.5
11:33.3
11:37.8
12:03.4
12:36.1
13:27.4
13:30.1
13:46.2
14:19.5

2

10:33.9 0:00.0
21:36.8 0:29.0
32:54.9 0:44.1
44:23.9 0:55.0
55:54.4 0:56.6
1:07:27.8 0:59.4
1:19:05.6 1:03.8
1:31:09.0 1:29.5
1:43:45.1 2:02.1
1:57:12.6 2:53.5
2:10:42.8 2:56.2
2:24:29.0 3:12.3
2:38:48.6 3:45.6

Average Time: 11:41.9

11:18.3
11:38.4
11:44.0
11:50.1
11:58.6
12:12.1
12:245
12:25.3
13:10.4
13:18.3
13:29.5
15:25.6
15:27.7
15:30.3
15:30.9
15:35.5
18:12.0

3

11:18.3 0:00.0

22:56.7 0:20.0

34:40.7 0:25.7

46:30.9 0:31.7

58:29.5 0:40.2
1:10:41.6 0:53.7
1:23:06.1 1:06.2
1:35:31.5 1:07.0
1:48:41.9 1:52.0
2:02:00.3 2:00.0
2:15:29.8 2:11.1
2:30:55.4 4:07.3
2:46:23.2 4:09.4
3:01:53.5 4:11.9
3:17:24.5 4:12.6
3:33:00.1 4:17.2
3:51:12.1 6:53.6

Average Time: 11:48.6

11:38.0
11:44.6
11:47.8
11:48.5
12:04.1

11:38.0 0:00.0
23:22.7 0:06.5
35:10.5 0:09.7
46:59.1 0:10.4
59:03.3 0:26.0

09/04/2010 02:48:12



Race Date
September 04, 2010

Bib No Name

Team - Fairview
Team Score (places): 126

6 358 Brent Oleksak
7 363 James Shuttleworth
8 360 Ryan Podufal
9 355 Nick Muscarella
10 356 Tyler Nerthling
11 345 Christopher Hauk
12 343 Logan Finnecy
13 338 Neil Berger
14 340 Bob Bleil
15 366 Alex Trabold

Team - McDowell Middle School
Team Score (places): 130

1 119 Sebastian Curtin

2 127 Jack Lindenberger

3 118 Luke Cancilla

4 134 Joseph Scott

5 115 Corey Bessetti

6 128 Joel Martin

7 125 Dillon Kelly

8 122  Tyler Hakel

9 129 Corey Matteo
10 131 Joe Mraz
11 120 Michael Danch
12 135 Morgan Sesler
13 123 Matt Harttman
14 137 Luke Wallace
15 133 Ben Ptak
16 121 Gabe Fulgenzio
17 114 Chad Bednarski
18 136 Sam Skonieczka
19 138 Crew Weunski
20 124 Brandon Hoskins
21 126 Evan Lewis
22 130 Tyler Mihna

Team - Warren
Team Score (places): 155

1 978 Joseph Bell
2 971 Nick Allen
3 981 Seth Johnson

Results from The Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

NN NN NN NN

NN N NN NN NN NN NN NN

Boys
Junior Hi
Overall
Class Place
8th 37
8th 38
8th More Than
8th More Than
7th More Than
7th More Than
7th More Than
8th More Than
8th More Than
7th More Than
8th 5
8th 12
8th 34
7th 39
8th 40
8th 50
8th 60
8th More Than
8th More Than
8th More Than
7th More Than
7th More Than
7th More Than
7th More Than
7th More Than
7th More Than
7th More Than
7th More Than
7th More Than
7th More Than
7th More Than
7th More Than
JR 6
28
JR 30
2

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

163
201

Finish Position -

17
51
90
130
180
240

Finish Position -

34
64

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 11:48.6

12:19.0
12:22.5
12:50.1
13:00.5
13:08.7
13:26.3
14:07.2
14:19.7
18:53.8
19:15.7

4

1:11:22.3 0:40.9
1:23:44.9 0:44.4
1:36:35.1 1:12.0
1:49:35.6 1:22.4
2:02:44.3 1:30.6
2:16:10.7 1:48.2
2:30:17.9 2:29.1
2:44:37.7 2:41.6
3:03:31.6 7:15.7
3:22:47.3 7:37.6

Average Time: 11:54.2

11:06.3
11:28.5
12:08.9
12:22.9
12:24.2
12:54.1
13:29.2
13:30.5
13:31.4
13:39.0
13:50.4
13:52.6
14:21.4
14:25.8
14:26.0
15:05.3
15:25.2
15:38.1
15:39.4
17:05.3
17:18.1
19:55.2

5

11:06.3 0:00.0

22:34.9 0:22.2

34:43.8 1:02.5

47.06.7 1:16.5

59:30.9 1:17.9
1:12:25.1 1:47.7
1:25:54.4 2:22.9
1:39:24.9 2:24.1
1:52:56.3 2:25.1
2:06:35.4 2:32.6
2:20:25.9 2:44.1
2:34:18.5 2:46.3
2:48:40.0 3:15.1
3:03:05.9 3:19.4
3:17:31.9 3:19.7
3:32:37.3 3:59.0
3:48:02.6 4:18.9
4:03:40.7 4:31.8
4:19:20.2 4:33.1
4:36:25.5 5:58.9
4:53:43.7 6:11.8
5:13:38.9 8:48.8

Average Time: 12:02.2

11:15.5
11:50.5
11:56.7

11:15.5 0:00.0
23:06.0 0:34.9
35:02.8 0:41.1

09/04/2010 02:48:12



Race Date

September 04, 2010

Bib No Name

Team - Warren
Team Score (places): 155

4 973 Clark Easen

5 979 Mitch Dorunda

6 976 Ryan Skerda

7 984 Max Pierson

8 975 Mark Reiff

9 982 Christian Olson
10 974  Griff McTavish
11 977 Jason Waterfield
12 972 Will Bablak

Team - Bradford
Team Score (places): 161

226  Tyler Nuzzo
227 Curtis Rodgers
232  Anthony Uhl
228 Jacob Sampson
215 Cullen Bleem
230 Zach Shine

o Ul WN P

Team - Harbor Creek
Team Score (places): 162

501 Noah Mandel
498 Wade Grover
493 Vincent Cross
508 Alex Rose

495 Jeff Edmondson
497  Alex Gorski

O Ul WN PP

Team - Meadville
Team Score (places): 184

568 Kyle Rose

563 Louis McUmber
572 Matt Svetz

565 Isaah Orris

559 John Hess

567 Duncan Prather
562 Brian Matt Neubert
556 Cameron Davis

00 ~NO O WN P

Results from The Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Junior Hi
Overall
Class Place
JR 44
JR 47
JR 48
JR 49
JR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
7th 1
8th 20
8th 36
7th 51
8th 53
7th 56
8th 11
8th 16
8th 21
7th 55
8th 59
7th 70
8th 3
8th 29
8th 46
8th 52
8th 54
7th 61
7th 65
7th More Than 7
3

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

108
155
203
252

Finish Position -

1
21
57

108
161
217

Finish Position -

11
27
48
103
162
232

Finish Position -

32
78
130
184
245
310

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back
5
Average Time: 12:02.2
12:32.6 47:35.4 1:17.1
12:35.5 1:00:11.0 1:20.0
12:36.5 1:12:47.5 1:20.9
12:51.3 1:25:38.9 1:35.8
13:41.6 1:39:20.5 2:26.0
13:55.1 1:53:15.7 2:39.6
13:56.4 2:07:12.2 2:40.8
14:58.4  2:22:10.6 3:42.9
16:49.8 2:39:00.5 5:34.2
6
Average Time: 12:06.3
10:31.7 10:31.7 0:00.0
11:40.5 22:12.2 1:08.7
12:17.0 34:29.3 1:45.3
12:58.6 47:27.9 2:26.9
13:03.7 1:00:31.7 2:32.0
13:09.5 1:13:41.2 2:37.8
7
Average Time: 12:15.6
11:27.7 11:27.7 0:00.0
11:35.6 23:03.4 0:07.8
11:40.8 34:44.3 0:13.1
13:05.8 47:50.1 1:38.0
13:28.1 1:01:18.2 2:00.3
14:48.4 1:16:06.7 3:20.6
8
Average Time: 12:16.6
10:46.1 10:46.1 0:00.0
11:55.8 22:41.9 1:09.7
12:34.4 35:16.4 1:48.3
13:01.2 48:17.6 2:15.1
13:05.5 1:01:23.2 2:19.4
13:29.7 1:14:52.9 2:43.6
13:47.4 1:28:40.3 3:01.3
15:33.2 1:44:13.6 4:47.1

09/04/2010 02:48:13



Race Date
September 04, 2010

Bib No Name

Team - St Peters
Team Score (places): 185

830 Roman Zegarelli
825 Daniel Bauman
828 Ollie Wiesner
826 Ryan Garich
829 Jack Zaphiris
831 lan Zegarelli

o Ul WN P

Team - Seneca
Team Score (places): 253

779 Paris Enterline
782 Cory Nadoly
781 Jim Henson
786 Dale Zdunski
952 Brent Cadwell

a b~ WN PP

Team - Union City
Team Score (places): 270

871 Connor Hanlin
869 Alexander Bowes
881 Nick Yaple

878 Aaron Taylor

875 Steve Pituch

a b~ WNPF

Team - Central Tech
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 263 Colton Barger

2 248 Adam Essigmann

3 255 Matt Mello

Team - Eisenhower
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 308 Jason Morine
2 307 Derek Lasecki

Team - Fort Leboeuf
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 403 Brad Pier
2 398 Liam McGowan

Results from The Big White Trailer

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Junior Hi
Overall
Class Place
7th 9
8th 32
8th 42
7th 45
7th 57
8th 69
7th 22
8th 43
7th 58
7th 62
7th 68
8th 10
7th 63
7th 64
7th 66
8th 67
JR Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5
8th Less Than 5
7th Less Than 5
4

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

9
41
83

128
185
254

Finish Position -

22
65
123
185
253

Finish Position -

10
73
137
203
270

Cumulative Time

Time Time Back

9
Average Time: 12:21.4
11:25.3 11:25.3 0:00.0
12:00.9 23:26.3 0:35.5
12:25.7 35:52.0 1:00.3
12:33.4 48:25.5 1:08.0
13:21.9 1:01:47.4 1:56.5
14:44.9 1:16:32.3 3:19.5

10

Average Time: 13:04.1

11:42.7 11:42.7 0:00.0

12:26.6 24:09.4 0:43.9

13:22.7 37:32.1 1:39.9

13:33.7 51:05.8 1:50.9

14:14.9 1:05:20.7 2:32.1
11

Average Time: 13:23.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

11:26.7 11:26.7 0:00.0
13:43.1 25:09.8 2:16.3
13:46.6 38:56.4 2:19.8
13:47.8 52:44.3 2:21.1
14:12.4  1:06:56.8 2:45.6
Average Time:

11:32.8 11:32.8 0:00.0
14:57.3 26:30.2 3:245
15:01.3 41:31.5 3:28.4
Inc.

Average Time:

13:19.3 13:19.3 0:00.0
13:26.7 26:46.0 0:07.3
Inc.

Average Time:

12:52.4 12:52.4 0:00.0
13:09.0 26:01.4 0:16.5

09/04/2010 02:48:13



Race Date
September 04, 2010

Bib No Name

Team - Fort Leboeuf
Team Score (places):Inc.

3 406 Martin Webster
4 396 Aden Ladika

Team - Iroquois
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 533 Evan Rial

2 527 Stephen Hiles
3 532 Mark McKelvey
4 525 Adam Elder
Team - Ol City

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 689 Matt Klena
2 691 John Miller
3 695 Dustin Seigworth

Team - Our Lady Of Peace

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 710 Jacob Mays
2 709 Ryan Intrieri
3 699 Annmarie Coppola

McDowell Invitational

Final Team Results

Team - Our Lady's Christian School

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 717 Quinton Stempora
2 715 Joe Armour
3 716 Danial Basheer

Team - Saegertown
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 759 Zach Coon
2 761 Chris Guy

Team - Smethport
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 807 Tyson Neely
2 806 Jeremyiah Merrick
3 811 Hunter Southard

Results from The Big White Trailer

(&) o1 o o1 o

)]

)]
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Boys
Junior Hi
Overall
Class Place

8th Less Than
8th Less Than
8th Less Than
8th Less Than
8th Less Than
8th Less Than
7th Less Than
8th Less Than
7th Less Than
7th Less Than
7th Less Than
7th Less Than
7th Less Than
7th Less Than
7th Less Than
8th Less Than
8th Less Than
8th Less Than
8th Less Than
7th Less Than
5

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

13:41.0 39:42.5 0:48.6

15:37.3 55:19.8 2:44.8
Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

12:18.1 12:18.1 0:00.0

12:24.8 24:43.0 0:06.6

14:57.7 39:40.7 2:39.5

20:32.2 1:00:13.0 8:14.1
Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

12:33.2 12:33.2 0:00.0

12:38.9 25:12.1 0:05.7

15:00.8 40:13.0 2:27.6
Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

12:29.1 12:29.1 0:00.0

12:55.0 25:24.1 0:25.8

13:07.8 38:31.9 0:38.7
Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

14:27.3 14:27.3 0:00.0

15:06.1 29:33.4 0:38.7

15:33.5 45:07.0 1:06.2
Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

12:50.6 12:50.6 0:00.0

13:31.9 26:22.6 0:41.2
Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

12:30.1 12:30.1 0:00.0

14:51.3 27:21.5 2:21.2

15:00.4 42:21.9 2:30.2

09/04/2010 02:48:13



McDowell Invitational

Race Date
September 04, 2010 Final Team Results
Boys
Junior Hi
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Smethport Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
4 808 Stone Page 7th Less Than 5 15:54.0 58:15.9 3:23.8
Team - Strong Vincent Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 852 Henry Palattella 8th Less Than 5 12:27.8 12:27.8 0:00.0
2 845 Joshua Gordon 7th Less Than 5 12:59.5 25:27.3 0:31.7
3 853 Mark Peckich 8th Less Than 5 15:28.0 40:55.4 3:00.2
4 854 Tyler Tice 8th Less Than 5 17:32.3 58:27.8 5:04.5
Team - Youngsville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 924 Bobby Bower 7 Less Than 5 12:19.8 12:19.8 0:00.0
2 925 Alex Johnson 7 Less Than 5 13:12.1 25:32.0 0:52.2
3 927 Ben Stover 8 Less Than 5 14:15.3 39:47.3 1.55.4
4 928 Collin Alekson 8 Less Than 5 16:37.7 56:25.0 4:17.8

Results from The Big White Trailer 6 09/04/2010 02:48:13



